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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Paige Murphy313
Eagle

9.700 9.200 9.2259.625 37.750
1T 4 1 3T 1 

1 

Lyla Chivers343
Zenith

9.450 9.550 9.1509.400 37.550
8T 1 2T 6T 2 

2 

Jolie McChesney346
Texas East

9.675 9.000 9.4009.400 37.475
3 7T 2T 1 3 

3 

Kaylee Stevens309
Gymnastic World

9.350 9.375 9.3509.200 37.275
11 2 6 2 4 

4 

Sadie Avaltroni312
Gymnastic World

9.575 9.250 9.0009.350 37.175
4 3 4T 9 5 

5 

Amaia Walton354
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.550 9.150 9.1508.925 36.775
5T 5 9 6T 6 

6 

Michaela Martin306
Eagle

9.450 8.750 9.1759.350 36.725
8T 13 4T 5 7 

7 

Sofi Berry308
Infinite Bounds

9.250 8.800 9.2259.100 36.375
12 12 7 3T 8 

8 

Tessa Stoller322
Infinite Bounds

9.550 8.900 9.0508.825 36.325
5T 9T 11 8 9 

9 

Phoenix Flores347
Texas East

9.700 8.700 8.7259.000 36.125
1T 14 8 12T 10 

10 

Sadie Stagner310
Gymnastic World

9.400 9.100 8.8508.525 35.875
10 6 13 10 11 

11 

Sasha Stoller301
Infinite Bounds

9.550 8.850 8.7258.700 35.825
5T 11 12 12T 12T

12T

Peyton Johnson356
Metroplex Gymnastics

9.200 9.000 8.7508.875 35.825
13 7T 10 11 12T

12T

Faith Conley319
Golden Grip

8.400 8.900 8.2008.200 33.700
15 9T 15 14 14 

14 

Reese Walta357
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.550 7.800 7.8008.300 32.450
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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